Lactation Direct sticks

SUNLIFE®

e With vitamins and minerals covering the daily
amounts for lactating women recommended
by the German Institute for Nutrition

¢ With fennel and fenugreek extract known from
traditional medicine to help with milk production

e With high dosage calcium and vitamin D for
healthy bones and a normal calcium level in the

blood

e With zinc and vitamin C to support the immune system

e With B vitamins for a normal energy metabolism
and a reduction of tiredness and fatigue

Composition per 2 sticks % NRV*

Fennel extract
Anise extract
Beta carotene
Calcium
Selenium
lodine

Zinc

Iron

Vitamin C
Vitamin E
Vitamin B1
Vitamin B6
Vitamin B12

Vitamin D3
Folic acid

* NRV — nutrient reference values

200 mg
100 mg
4,5 mg
800 mg
75 1g
260 g
8 mg

6 mg
125 mg
17 mg
1.3 mg
1,6 mg
5,5 ug
> Ug
450 pg

80

43
156
142
118
114
220
100
225

% NRV*

According to DGE
recommendations

for lactating women
* %

* %

**

80

** no NRV available

Lactation

Direct sticks
[Expert nutrition

For the postnatal
breast-feeding period

With traditional plant
extracts and calcium

For direct use - without water
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¥ Feeofguten
¥ feeoflactse

20

Sticks

v/ Free of gluten

v/ Free of lactose

SUNLIFE® Produktions- und Vertriebsgesellschaft mbH
Schierbusch 3, 33161 Hovelhof - Germany
www.sunlife-online.de



